OUTSTANDING
Acute Performance.
PROVEN
Long Term Outcomes.
The Promus ELITE Stent System builds upon the proven performance of the Promus
permanent polymer DES family and the platinum chromium (PtCr) platform.
Combining a unique customized stent architecture and the market-leading Everolimus and
PVDF-HFP polymer combination with an enhanced delivery system for better pushability and

labeling supplied with each device. Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations. Information contained herein is for use or
distribution outside the US, France, and Japan only.
Ordering Information
Average Stent
Profile 1.07 mm
Catheter Shaft OD
Distal 2.7F (0.96 mm)
Laser-Cut
Hypotube
Catheter Shaft OD
Proximal 2.1F (0.70 mm)
Effective Length 144 cm
Working Length 140 cm
Le
si
on
 E
nt
ry
 P
ro
fil
e
0.
45
 m
m
(mm) 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 38
2.25 H7493941308220 H7493941312220 H7493941316220 H7493941320220 H7493941324220 H7493941328220 H7493941332220 n/a
2.5 H7493941308250 H7493941312250 H7493941316250 H7493941320250 H7493941324250 H7493941328250 H7493941332250 H7493941338250
2.75 H7493941308270 H7493941312270 H7493941316270 H7493941320270 H7493941324270 H7493941328270 H7493941332270 H7493941338270
3.0 H7493941308300 H7493941312300 H7493941316300 H7493941320300 H7493941324300 H7493941328300 H7493941332300 H7493941338300
3.5 H7493941308350 H7493941312350 H7493941316350 H7493941320350 H7493941324350 H7493941328350 H7493941332350 H7493941338350
4.0 H7493941308400 H7493941312400 H7493941316400 H7493941320400 H7493941324400 H7493941328400 H7493941332400 H7493941338400